EINDUITSLAG RONDE VAN MOL 2012

RIT4
plaats nr

1 213
2 312
3 620
4 257
5 953
6 660
7 656
8 658
9 698
10 283
11 164
12 965
13 657
14 212
15 300
16 622
17 261
18 599
19 601
20 946
21 945
22 597
23 596
24 691
25 9001
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 906
2 10
3 375
4 703
5 951
6 959
7 702
8 373
9 279
10 595
11 370
12 699
13 676
14 689
15 675
16 741
17 593
18 13

MEISJES 2006

naam

VANLIMBERGEN SAAR
VAN BREE MAYA
HOPMANS BRITT
SCHRIJVERS ZOE
MAES STIEN

VAN MEENSEL LEONIE
VERSTAPPEN TOKE
VAN GENECHTEN KIRA
EYSERMANS EMMA
PEETERS EMMA
SARLYUREX ZEYNEP
MARIEN NIENKE

VAN NOOTEN LAUREN
MOELANS PAULIEN
SMEETS LENKA

VAN HOOF TO
MARIEN NOOR
VERWIMP NAOMI
VANDELBO SOFIE

DE KUSTER NANOU
COOLS LENA
KEERSMAKERS NEL
DE GROOF FIE
GABRIELS ILUNA
BIESEMANS MERLE

JONGENS 2006

naam

SULS JURRE

BOETS VICTOR
KOMMER CEDRIC
HANNES WANNE
LOOS BERRE
BERGHMANS RIK
MOLENBERGHS LARS
GROENEVELD WARRE
HOOYBERGHS KOBE
MASTIJN MANU
GUNAL MAHMUT
VERWIMP LEN
ROEYMANS BAS
ABUBAKR SULTAN
ROEYMANS DAAN

?

GEYS LANDER

VOS RUNE

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 213 VANLIMBERGEN SAAR
2 660 VAN MEENSEL LEONIE
3 257 SCHRIJVERS ZOE

4 620 HOPMANS BRITT

5 656 VERSTAPPEN TOKE

6 312 VAN BREE MAYA

7 658 VAN GENECHTEN KIRA
8 953 MAES STIEN

9 698 EYSERMANS EMMA
10 965 MARIEN NIENKE

11 283 PEETERS EMMA

12 657 VAN NOOTEN LAUREN
13 261 MARIEN NOOR

14 300 SMEETS LENKA

15 212 MOELANS PAULIEN
16 622 VAN HOOF TO

17 302 VAN OLMEN MARIEKE
18 601 VANDELBO SOFIE

19 945 COOLS LENA

20 597 KEERSMAKERS NEL
21 946 DE KUSTER NANOU
22 944 VAN ELSEN SAM

23 599 VERWIMP NAOMI

24 908 JANSSENS ZARA

25 596 DE GROOF FIE

26 659 NIJS REESE

27 691 GABRIELS ILUNA

28 164 SARLYUREX ZEYNEP
29 355 GORIS EMMA

30 990 BIESEMANS MERLE
31 942 SMEYERS YASMIJN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 906 SULS JURRE

2 10  BOETS VICTOR

3 703 HANNES WANNE

4 951 LOOS BERRE

5 702 MOLENBERGHS LARS
6 959 BERGHMANS RIK

7 279 HOOYBERGHS KOBE
8 373 GROENEVELD WARRE
9 676 ROEYMANS BAS

10 675 ROEYMANS DAAN

11 593 GEYS LANDER

12 699 VERWIMP LEN

13 370 GUNAL MAHMUT

14 741 7

15 375 KOMMER CEDRIC

16 12 VERACHTEN LOWIE
17 595 MASTIJN MANU

18 673 ULENAERS RUBEN

punten
204
185
184
180
179
173
173
172
169
157
155
154
151
144
143
141
124
123
121
114
114
97
94
86
79
76
76
69
39
26
23

punten
204
195
188
187
179
173
167
165
157
155
147
147
146
146
142
136
135
132



19 12
20 742
21 964
22 286
23 619
24 238
25 947
26 290
27 674
28 377
29 260
30 738
31 259
32 943
33 740
34 907
35 950
36 955
37 258
38 948
39 701
40 958
41 9022
42 9021
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 628
2 356
3 940
4 704
5 661
6 941
7 346
8 344
9 707
10 114
11 662
12 694
13 942
14 345
15 165
16 9003
17 9004

VERACHTEN LOWIE
KEERSMAEKERS LARS
DECKX VIKTOR
DAEMS KOBE
VANHEUKELEN NAUD
GOL EREN
BESENTHAL OSKAR
VAN EECKHOUT FINN
GEBOERS JANOUK
OSKER BERBEN
CAEYERS THOR
BOGAERTS LENNERT
VANHOOF WANNES
FAES ALEXANDER

?

HOOYBERGHS STERRE
SMEYERS VIC
SEGERS BRAM
STEVENS NIELS
MERTENS THIJS
CAERS CORNEEL
LEMMENS COR
VANDAEL MARTIJN
SCHOOFS JASPER

MEISJES 2005

naam

VAN GESTEL LORE
IMMERS ANNA
COPPENS EVA

BOERS LINA
SCHOONIS JANA
WILLEKENS RUNE
WILMS FEMKE
DERBOVEN FINN

VAN DE CRAEN EMMA
HUS EVELIEN

VAN NOOTEN MARTHE
VANHEUCKELLOM GINTHE
SMEYERS YASMIJN
VAN HOOF NINA
VERSTRAELEN NONA
DIJKSTRAT HEBE
CUYVERS AN

32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

19 13  VOS RUNE

20 689 ABUBAKR SULTAN

21 964 DECKX VIKTOR

22 947 BESENTHAL OSKAR
23 260 CAEYERS THOR

24 592 SMETS TIUMEN

25 290 VAN EECKHOUT FINN
26 286 DAEMS KOBE

27 742 KEERSMAEKERS LARS
28 377 OSKER BERBEN

29 619 VANHEUKELEN NAUD
30 674 GEBOERS JANOUK

31 950 SMEYERS VIC

32 738 BOGAERTS LENNERT
33 259 VANHOOF WANNES
34 258 STEVENS NIELS

35 739 VAN BAELEN DILLE

36 955 SEGERS BRAM

37 907 HOOYBERGHS STERRE
38 740 ?

39 943 FAES ALEXANDER

40 701 CAERS CORNEEL

41 949 SCHEUNDERS WILLEM
42 594 LEGEIN BERNARD

43 948 MERTENS THIJS

44 958 LEMMENS COR

45 303 RAVIEHEL WINTER

46 238 GOL EREN

47 942 ?

48 9022 VANDAEL MARTIJN

49 9021 SCHOOFS JASPER
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 628 VAN GESTEL LORE

2 356 IMMERS ANNA

3 940 COPPENS EVA

4 661 SCHOONIS JANA

5 704 BOERS LINA

6 344 DERBOVEN FINN

7 346 WILMS FEMKE

8 114 HUS EVELIEN

9 941 WILLEKENS RUNE

10 707 VAN DE CRAEN EMMA
11 662 VAN NOOTEN MARTHE
12 694 VANHEUCKELLOM GINTHE
13 345 VAN HOOF NINA

14 165 VERSTRAELEN NONA
15 942 SMEYERS YASMIJN

16 9003 DIJKSTRAT HEBE

17 9004 CUYVERS AN

125
121
121
113
100
99
97
94
94
93
90
85
82
81
77
65
62
56
52
52
49
47
45
39
38
32
27
27
13
10

punten
200
198
192
188
184
176
176
173
166
165
164
157
152
146
75
35
34



RIT 4
plaats nr

1 338
2 333
3 938
4 340
5 366
6 623
7 14
8 626
9 735
10 904
11 624
12 677
13 731
14 604
15 342
16 341
17 336
18 337
19 678
20 334
21 733
22 627
23 374
24 374
25 736
26 737
27 339
28 692
29 625
30 363
31 323
32 732
33 939
34 918
35 695
36 343
37 361
38 45
39 358
40 44
41 335
42 362
43 937
44 744
45 991

JONGENS 2005

naam

CAYERS LOWIE

VAN HOOF LUCAS
POORTERS ALEXANDER
XHENSEVAL VIKTOR
HOSSEY YANNIK
VANDEVENNE RAYANE
MEEUS JASPER
OUDERITS SENNE
HUYSMANS CAMIEL
BELMANS JEF
SLEEBUS MICHIEL
PAEPEN TIBO
VISSERS RIK
ROELANDTS JOPPE
VERSTRAEL TJORRE
GEBOERS BERRE
CLAES ONNO
BEERTEN BERND
MERTENS JEBBE
LOMMELEN MATHIS
SEYNHAEVE ACHIEL
VERNELEN ALEXANDER
VAN BOXLAER RUNE
VAN BOXLAER RUNE
PEETERS YORICK
MOONS FERRE
MELLEMANS EGON
CAMS GIJS

STERCKX TOON
HENDIG WILLEM
BOONEN MILAN

VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS
VAN HOUDT DREW
BEERTEN CAS

VAN BELLEGHEM LOWIE
DE BOECK JASPER
MERMANS POL

VAN DYCK YORBEN
UNLU SULEYMAN
HEYVAERT LANDER
VAN HOUTVEN FLOR
LOMMELEN POL
LEYSEN DAAN
BOECKX ROBIN
WILLEKENS DAAN

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 333 VAN HOOF LUCAS

1 338 CAYERS LOWIE

3 366 HOSSEY YANNIK

4 340 XHENSEVAL VIKTOR

5 626 OUDERITS SENNE

6 14  MEEUS JASPER

7 735 HUYSMANS CAMIEL

8 623 VANDEVENNE RAYANE
9 677 PAEPEN TIBO

10 624 SLEEBUS MICHIEL

11 337 BEERTEN BERND

12 341 GEBOERS BERRE

13 904 BELMANS JEF

14 625 STERCKX TOON

15 604 ROELANDTS JOPPE

16 938 POORTERS ALEXANDER
17 342 VERSTRAEL TJORRE
18 731 VISSERS RIK

19 336 CLAES ONNO

20 734 VERVOORT JOREN

21 334 LOMMELEN MATHIS

22 45 VAN DYCK YORBEN

23 733 SEYNHAEVE ACHIEL
24 737 MOONS FERRE

25 363 HENDIG WILLEM

26 692 CAMS GIJS

27 339 MELLEMANS EGON

28 343 DE BOECK JASPER

29 374 VAN BOXLAER RUNE
30 374 VAN BOXLAER RUNE
31 43 VAN OLMEN WANNES
32 364 VANDERAUWERA JORIS
33 627 VERNELEN ALEXANDER
34 736 PEETERS YORICK

35 960 SWINNEN TIMON

36 323 BOONEN MILAN

37 937 LEYSEN DAAN

38 732 VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS
39 678 MERTENS JEBBE

40 361 MERMANS POL

41 918 BEERTEN CAS

42 695 VAN BELLEGHEM LOWIE
43 939 VAN HOUDT DREW

44 362 LOMMELEN POL

45 335 VAN HOUTVEN FLOR
46 44  HEYVAERT LANDER

47 358 UNLU SULEYMAN

48 744 BOECKX ROBIN

49 376 VANDECRAEN WARRE
50 602 LEGEIN FRANCIS

51 621 AKDOGAN YUSUF

52 991 WILLEKENS DAAN

punten
200
200
188
186
184
177
170
163
163
156
148
143
140
138
135
135
133
126
122
111
107
104
101
100
99
99
95
88
87
87
82
74
71
71
70
70
69
67
65
61
58
56
48
43
38
30
29
22
17
11
7

7



RIT 4
plaats nr

1 74
2 709
3 606
4 961
5 666
6 710
7 915
8 664
9 263
10 321
11 634
12 697
13 315
14 665
15 929
16 930
17 931
18 708
19 305
20 992
21 994
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 903
2 211
3 730
4 632
5 682
6 743
7 306
8 919
9 935
10 313
11 679
12 963
13 934
14 936
15 332
16 629
17 266
18 920
19 684
20 680
21 683
22 633
23 47
24 265
25 681
26 314
27 318

MEISJES 2004

naam

VANDAEL ISALIE
SEYNHAEVE ROOS
ROELANDTS LUNA
MEYNEN JUSTINE
VANBROEKHOVEN ANKE
PAEPEN LIEN

VAN HOOF NORE
GEBOERS JHUANA
GEBOERS JANNE
BROECKX HANNE
CASTEELS INES
DILLEN LIEN
GROENEVELD MARTHE
JORIS EMMA

DIERCKX FLORE
MEEUS BO

THIJS SIEL

VANHOOF BIRTE
HUYLEBROECK ESTAFANIA
WOUTERS CELESTE
BIESEMANS LOTTE

JONGENS 2004

naam

SMOLDERS JETZE
VANLIMBERGEN WANNES
GYS MIKE

SCHOOFS RAF

KNAEPS LOWIE

LOOS LARS

JORIS SEM

THOREZ JASPER
THOREZ SEPPE

VAN BREE SILAS
MERTENS JORRE
LAUWERS SANDER
VERHOEVEN TOBIAS
HANNES VICTOR

?

VANHOOF NEEL
BASTIAENS WOUT
VANDEWEYER MATISSE
BASTIAENS SEPPE
MAAT ALEXANDER
SCHEELEN CASPER
HOPMANS BO
VERHOEVEN MATHIAS
STEVENS JOREN
XHENSEVAL FELIX
BARTHOLOMEUS LOUIS
VENNEKENS NICOLAS
VAN CLEMEN WAUT

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

TUSSENSTAND
plaats nr naam
1 74  VANDAEL ISALIE

2 709 SEYNHAEVE ROOS

3 606 ROELANDTS LUNA

4 961 MEYNEN JUSTINE

5 710 PAEPEN LIEN

6 666 VANBROEKHOVEN ANKE
7 915 VAN HOOF NORE

8 263 GEBOERS JANNE

9 697 DILLEN LIEN

10 321 BROECKX HANNE

11 664 GEBOERS JHUANA

12 665 JORIS EMMA

13 634 CASTEELS INES

14 929 DIERCKX FLORE

15 931 THIJS SIEL

16 708 VANHOOF BIRTE

17 305 HUYLEBROECK ESTAFANIA
18 315 GROENEVELD MARTHE
19 930 MEEUS BO

20 916 AERTS KATO

21 264 VANWESENBEECK YANIEK
22 992 WOUTERS CELESTE

23 994 BIESEMANS LOTTE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 211 VANLIMBERGEN WANNES
2 903 SMOLDERS JETZE

3 730 GYS MIKE

4 632 SCHOOFS RAF

5 682 KNAEPS LOWIE

6 919 THOREZ JASPER

7 743 LOOS LARS

8 306 JORIS SEM

9 936 HANNES VICTOR

10 935 THOREZ SEPPE

11 963 LAUWERS SANDER

12 680 MAAT ALEXANDER

13 313 VAN BREE SILAS

14 266 BASTIAENS WOUT

15 332 ?

16 679 MERTENS JORRE

17 629 VANHOOF NEEL

18 934 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS

19 920 VANDEWEYER MATISSE
20 47  VERHOEVEN MATHIAS
21 684 BASTIAENS SEPPE

22 265 STEVENS JOREN

23 683 SCHEELEN CASPER

24 318 VENNEKENS NICOLAS
25 633 HOPMANS BO

26 314 BARTHOLOMEUS LOUIS
27 681 XHENSEVAL FELIX

28 729 PEETERS RODERICK

punten
204
195
191
187
182
180
175
166
166
164
164
162
150
149
139
133
127
106
106
69
32
31
30

punten
202
197
192
184
181
174
173
168
167
162
162
157
148
146
142
139
133
130
128
125
111
108
107
100
100
90
88
86



29 631
30 322
31 284
32 729
33 308
34 728
35 932
36 46
37 693
38 605
39 901
40 307
41 993
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 229
2 670
3 711
4 639
5 612
6 667
7 166
8 326
9 613
10 640
11 225
12 669
13 353
14 327
15 705
16 668
17 923
18 325
19 173
20 924
21 228
22 926
23 238
24 357
25 998

HANNES TUUR

VAN DE WEYER JAN
PEETERS DAAN
PEETERS RODERICK
VANHOOF LARS

VAN DE CRAEN LOWIE
BESENTHAL ARTUUR
VERACHTEN SEPPE
CAMS DAAN

VREYS THOMAS
VANDENDIJCK RUNE
CARSAUW NICK

LIN YAN

MEISJES 2003

naam

CLAES NOA
HUYSMANS RIEN
HUYSMANS CORALIE
THYS LENE
DONCKERS FLOOR
ROEYMANS KATO
VANHOOF SAM

VAN OUTSEL BRITT
GEYS LOTTE
VANHOOF FEE
MELLEMANS JENTE
SCHOONIS ASHLEY
GOL HARDAS

SELS CARO

BOERS YANA
SCHELLEKENS FEMKE
JACOBS GITTE
SELS LUNA

NUYTS ANNE-SOFIE
DIERCKX LENA

DE BOECK MIRTE
RUTS LAUKA
GUNAL ENISE
SAVAS RUREYDA
VIVES LYNCH SOFIA

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

29 933 VAN CLEMEN WAUT
30 284 PEETERS DAAN

31 631 HANNES TUUR

32 322 VAN DE WEYER JAN
33 728 VAN DE CRAEN LOWIE
34 630 SHIVKUMAR ARJUN
35 607 VAN DEN BROECK XANDRO
36 901 VANDENDIJCK RUNE
37 46  VERACHTEN SEPPE
38 308 VANHOOF LARS

39 693 CAMS DAAN

40 932 BESENTHAL ARTUUR
41 685 VAN HERCK WANNES
42 605 VREYS THOMAS

43 307 CARSAUW NICK

44 993 LIN YAN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 229 CLAES NOA

1 670 HUYSMANS RIEN

3 711 HUYSMANS CORALIE
4 639 THYS LENE

5 612 DONCKERS FLOOR

6 667 ROEYMANS KATO

7 166 VANHOOF SAM

8 640 VANHOOF FEE

9 613 GEYSLOTTE

10 326 VAN OUTSEL BRITT
11 225 MELLEMANS JENTE
12 669 SCHOONIS ASHLEY
13 923 JACOBS GITTE

14 327 SELS CARO

15 668 SCHELLEKENS FEMKE
16 705 BOERS YANA

17 325 SELS LUNA

18 353 GOL HARDAS

19 924 DIERCKX LENA

20 173  NUYTS ANNE-SOFIE
21 228 DE BOECK MIRTE

22 926 RUTS LAUKA

23 238 GUNAL ENISE

24 357 SAVAS RUREYDA

25 310 MARCANO ROSALES VIRGINIA
26 998 VIVES LYNCH SOFIA

85
84
81
74
72
70
68
62
56
55
53
52
51
47
39
10

punten
200
200
192
188
182
182
176
168
167
166
160
157
149
145
144
140
137
133
130
127
118
118
113
107
27
26



RIT 4
plaats nr

1 686
2 954
3 725
4 324
5 726
6 902
7 289
8 230
9 727
10 348
11 928
12 256
13 635
14 351
15 349
16 359
17 690
18 637
19 636
20 352
21 301
22 50
23 227
24 608
25 232
26 696
27 350
28 226
29 609
30 611
31 724
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 713
2 715
3 645
4 646
5 714
6 285
7 647
8 712
9 379

JONGENS 2003

naam

XHENSEVAL FLORIS
VERHAEGEN JEF
VANHOOF BRENT

VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
VANHOOF NEEL
BELMANS DRIES
HOOYBERGHS JOCHEN
VAN DER VEKEN SENNE
GEENEN YARNE-ZIAS
LINLU BERAT
WILLEKENS MILAN
BAETSLE FREDERIK
WELLENS WOUT
EVERAERTS DANTE
HOSSEY RAFAEL

ELAM QEURREN
MOLENBERGHS MARIJN
AUSLOOS EMIEL
NUYTS JULLE
MERMANS POL
PLESSERS JARNE
MEEUS DIETER
VERSTAPPEN ROBBE
VENDELBO TOBIAS
WIMS SENNE
VANHEUCKELOM JENTHE
REYNDERS XANDER
GEVERS OLLI

DE GROOF SANDER
VERREET JELLE
COOLS NOAR

MEISJES 2002

naam

VAN BAELEN MEREL
KAKESE NORE
VANDESANDE MARIE
PIRLOT LAURE

VAN BOXLAER AMBER
PEETERS LISA
VANGOMPEL LIES
VISSERS BRITT
HENDRICKX BRIIT

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 686 XHENSEVAL FLORIS

2 324 VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
3 954 VERHAEGEN JEF

3 725 VANHOOF BRENT

3 726 VANHOOF NEEL

6 289 HOOYBERGHS JOCHEN
7 351 EVERAERTS DANTE

8 727 GEENEN YARNE-ZIAS

9 928 WILLEKENS MILAN

10 635 WELLENS WOUT

11 902 BELMANS DRIES

12 230 VAN DER VEKEN SENNE
13 256 BAETSLE FREDERIK

14 637 AUSLOOS EMIEL

15 349 HOSSEY RAFAEL

16 636 NUYTS JULLE

17 690 MOLENBERGHS MARIJN
18 352 MERMANS POL

19 301 PLESSERS JARNE

20 232 WIMS SENNE

21 227 VERSTAPPEN ROBBE
22 348 LINLU BERAT

23 50  MEEUS DIETER

24 608 VENDELBO TOBIAS

25 226 GEVERS OLLI

26 696 VANHEUCKELOM JENTHE
27 359 ELAM QEURREN

28 350 REYNDERS XANDER

29 927 GEUENS ARNOUT

30 724 COOLS NOAR

31 609 DE GROOF SANDER

32 611 VERREET JELLE

33 723 VERVOORT KOBE

34 303 RAVIGEL WINTER

35 610 STEEMANS JORRIT

36 638 NASRI SEMIE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 713 VAN BAELEN MEREL

2 645 VANDESANDE MARIE

3 646 PIRLOT LAURE

4 285 PEETERS LISA

5 647 VANGOMPEL LIES

6 714 VAN BOXLAER AMBER
7 712 VISSERS BRITT

8 379 HENDRICKX BRIIT

9 715 KAKESE NORE

10 371 MATTHIJS HANNE

punten
204
194
185
185
185
184
169
164
157
155
155
153
147
147
128
128
126
125
121
120
116
111
108
106
97
95
93
90
84
80
79
79
75
48
39
22

punten
204
193
185
184
182
178
176
168
147
84



RIT 4
plaats nr

1 329
2 687
3 328
4 688
5 271
6 268
7 270
8 721
9 956
10 749
11 378
12 615
13 304
14 269
15 97
16 98
17 617
18 262
19 641
20 309
21 700
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 672
2 655
3 369
4 274
5 347
6 330
7 671
8 272
9 316
10 957
11 716
12 618
13 367
14 745
15 275
16 914
17 319

JONGENS 2002
naam

HOREMANS SEPPE
DE MEULENAER RUNE
NOYEN MATTHIAS
VANHOOF LARS
VERKOYEN SENNE
STEVENS LENNERT
VEREECKEN NIELS
KAKESE NOA

DE BOECK JELLE
JANSSENS DIENAS
WILLEMS ORRY
VAN DEN BROECK THIBAU
GEBOERS GIEL
VEREECKEN PEPIJN
VANDAEL MARNIX
VANHOOF SEPPE
HERMANS STEF
PARZYCH PAWEL
CASTEELS VINCENT
HUS JENS

CAERS THIBO

MEISJES 2001

naam

HUYSMANS SOFIE

THYS KLARA

VANHOOF YANNA
SEGERS HAN

BEVAN MARTHA

VAN CAMPFORT MELANIE
ROEYMANS LOUKA

VAN BAELEN MIRTE

VAN GESTEL JULIE

DE BOECK SILKE
HEURCKMANS BRITT
CAERS LAURA
VERVLOESEM KATELIJNE
MEES LOUISE
BASTIAENS HAN
CETINTAS DILSAH
GEVERS TINNE

18 9020 SNOW KATLIN

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
16

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 329 HOREMANS SEPPE

2 328 NOYEN MATTHIAS

3 687 DE MEULENAER RUNE
4 688 VANHOOF LARS

5 271 VERKOYEN SENNE

6 268 STEVENS LENNERT
7 270 VEREECKEN NIELS

8 749 JANSSENS DIENAS

9 378 WILLEMS ORRY

10 956 DE BOECK JELLE

11 269 VEREECKEN PEPIJN
12 304 GEBOERS GIEL

13 98  VANHOOF SEPPE

14 97  VANDAEL MARNIX

15 617 HERMANS STEF

16 641 CASTEELS VINCENT
17 721  KAKESE NOA

18 309 HUS JENS

19 700 CAERS THIBO

20 262 PARZYCH PAWEL

21 320 MERTENS DIETER
22 615 VAN DEN BROECK THIBAU
23 381 HERMANS THOMAS
24 616 VANHOOF STAN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 672 HUYSMANS SOFIE

2 655 THYS KLARA

3 369 VANHOOF YANNA

4 347 BEVAN MARTHA

5 330 VAN CAMPFORT MELANIE
6 618 CAERS LAURA

7 957 DE BOECK SILKE

8 367 VERVLOESEM KATELIJNE
9 716 HEURCKMANS BRITT
10 745 MEES LOUISE

11 275 BASTIAENS HAN

12 319 GEVERS TINNE

13 274 SEGERS HAN

14 272 VAN BAELEN MIRTE
15 671 ROEYMANS LOUKA
16 316 VAN GESTEL JULIE
17 914 CETINTAS DILSAH

18 717 CUYPERS JESSIE

19 921 CAERS REESE

20 317 VERAGTERT OONA

21

9020 SNOW KATLIN

punten
204
195
191
190
184
179
174
168
162
162
157
148
144
143
134
132
124
121
121
92
85
76
69
63

punten
204
196
192
187
178
172
167
161
158
151
147
141
139
129
127
87
72
68
40
38
16



RIT 4
plaats nr

1 110
2 651
3 746
4 909
5 962
6 747
7 910
8 912
9 718
10 719
11 706
12 648
13 99
14 720
15 913
16 649
17 654
18 354
19 276
20 650
21 911

JONGENS 2001

naam

VANHOOF ROBBE
DAMMEN TOMAS
SMOLDERS JARRE
VAN HOOF ROBBE
MEYNEN CEDRIC

DE BIE KOBE
EYCKMANS VINCENT
VERWIMP SENNE
COOLS JARNE
CLAESSENS JASPER
BOURGEOIS RUBEN
SAINS FABIAN
HOOYBERGHS SEPPE
DRIJBOOMS JARNE (°00)
BERGHMANS JARI

VAN HOVE MATTMHIAS
DE WINTER ELLIS
WESTHOF STEF

VAN CALSTEREN SENNE
TORFS REMI

JACOBS XANDER

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 110 VANHOOF ROBBE

2 746 SMOLDERS JARRE

3 651 DAMMEN TOMAS

4 909 VAN HOOF ROBBE

5 747 DE BIE KOBE

6 910 EYCKMANS VINCENT

7 912 VERWIMP SENNE

8 719 CLAESSENS JASPER

9 718 COOLS JARNE

10 99 HOOQOYBERGHS SEPPE
11 648 SAINS FABIAN

12 913 BERGHMANS JARI

13 720 DRIJBOOMS JARNE (°00)
14 649 VAN HOVE MATTMHIAS
15 276 VAN CALSTEREN SENNE
16 354 WESTHOF STEF

17 650 TORFS REMI

18 706 BOURGEOIS RUBEN

19 952 KENIS BJARNE

20 654 DE WINTER ELLIS

21 911  JACOBS XANDER

22 962 MEYNEN CEDRIC

23 653 VANGENECHTEN JELTE
24 652 VANDAMME TOON

25 748 SCHULZ BRADLY

26 273 DEBIE LAUREN

punten
204
195
192
185
183
181
177
168
157
156
150
147
146
133
130
126
122
122
116
105
91
89
41
40
37
29



